
       VOITURE #    1219                           YEAR 2019-2020

OFFICER'S TITLE OFFICER'S NAME ADDRESS EMAIL

Americanism Dennis Marion 12710 W. Baltic Ivy Street, Crystal River, Florida 34428 mariondj@embarqmail.com

Avocat Henry Legros PO Box1362, Crystal River, Florida 34429 hlegros44@gmail.com

Box Car Charles Klyap 5849 West Cisco Street, Crystal River, Florida 34465 charliemurphy33@gmail.com

Carville Star Michael Klyap Jr. 5849 West Cisco Street, Crystal River, Florida 34465 mklyap@gmail.com

Chef de Gare Charles Klyap 5849 West Cisco Street, Crystal River, Florida 34465 charliemurphy33@gmail.com

Chef de Train Michael Allfrey S. Harrison Street, Beverly, Hills, Florida 34465 pipes

Child Welfare Michael Warner 3471 N. Tomasask Avenue, Beverly Hills, Fl 34465 mwarner3@tampabay.rr.com
Commisssaire 

Intendant John Kaiserian 365 W. Olympia Street, Hernando, Florida 34442 johnk40and8@gmail.com

Conducteur Joanne Hirst 5065 E.Triss Street, Inverness, Florida 34452 jhirst1951@yahoo.com

Correspondant Michael Klyap Jr. 5849 West Cisco Street, Crystal River, Florida 34465 mklyap@gmail.com

Garde de la Port Michael Belkin
Commis 

Voyageur Michael Warner 3471 N. Tomasask Avenue, Beverly Hills, Fl 34465 mwarner3@tampabay.rr.com

Historien Michael Warner 3471 N. Tomasask Avenue, Beverly Hills, Fl 34465 mwarner3@tampabay.rr.com

Membership Michael Allfrey S. Harrison Street, Beverly, Hills, Florida 34465 pipes

Nurses Training Joanne Hirst 5065 E.Triss Street, Inverness, Florida 34452 jhirst1951@yahoo.com

POW/MIA John Garvey 4975 N. Celosia Terrace, Beverly Hills, Florida 34465 jlgarvey4975@embarqmail.com

Public Relations Michael Klyap Jr. 5849 West Cisco Street, Crystal River, Florida 34465 mklyap@gmail.com

Ritual Charles Klyap 5849 West Cisco Street, Crystal River, Florida 34465 charliemurphy33@gmail.com

Special Awards Michael Klyap Jr. 5849 West Cisco Street, Crystal River, Florida 34465 mklyap@gmail.com

Youth Sports Pasquale Posa 4514 W.Gina Marie Ln, Dunnellon, Florida 34433 posa@att.net

VAVS Michael Klyap Jr. 5849 West Cisco Street, Crystal River, Florida 34465 mklyap@gmail.com

Lampiste Paul Kruzynski 3872 S Swan Drive, Homosassa, Florida 34448 pkrusynski@tampabay.rr.com

Amonier Pasquale Posa 4514 W.Gina Marie Ln, Dunnellon, Florida 34433 posa@att.net
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